Date:
Event:

f"?;,‘i\\AUSSIE FLAT TRACK NATIONALS 2024
l," Round 2 - Flat Track - 1 September

Mick Doohan Raceway - Brisbane

01/09/24
P06

Weather: Sunny - Temp: 23.4C

PRO 450
Practice - Group 3

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION

Started at:  09:20:36

Laps: 4 Min

Starters: 13

Track: Good Posted at: 9:27 AM
Fastest On Behind Behind
Pos No Name Machine Lap Lap Leader  Prev
1 21 Jarred BROOK Husqvarna FC 450 29.820 40of 8
2 14 Thomas HERRICK / Davies Motorcyles / Husqvarna  Husqvarna FC 450 30.690 3of 7 870 870
3 308 John LYTRAS/Firth Racing / Thrilla/AGV /TCX/  KTM 450 SX-F 30.729 3of 7 909 039
Motul / Pirelli / Race and Road
4 598 Rory MCQUALTER / RADriders Australia / AP & KTM 450 SX-F 31230 3of 8 1.410 501
Sons
5 122 Cody LEWIS / Yamaha Australia / Yamalube / Chris ~ Yamaha YZ 450 F 31583 3of 8 1.763 353
Watsons M-cycles / Porttune Perform.
6 3 Paul CASLICK/ Cutrite / APO / WeAreLusty / Troy ~ Honda CRF 450 R 31931 7of 8 2111 348
Lee Designs / Maxima Race Oils
7 606 Lachlan MOODY /H&J Constructions / Flinders Lane Gasgas MC 450 32051 50f 8 2.231 120
/' NQ Aircon & Refrigeration / AZCOM
8 31 Travis HALL / MotoShox / Road & Race / KTM 450 SX-F 32333 50f 8 2.513 282
Motorcycles R Us - MRU
9 645 Daniel LIONETTI/Klavr / Positive Throttle / KTM 450 SX-F 32370 7of 7 2550 037
Motocloud / Trac-Rite Susp. / Scotty's Dirt Bike
Spares
10 Z7 Zane KINNA / Klavr Kawasaki KX 450 F 32517 8of 8 2697 147
11 319 Michael PRICE / Central West GPS KTM 450 SX-F 32773 8of 8 2953 256
12 778 Brent WEBLEY Yamaha YZ 450 F 34552 6of 7 4732 1.779
13 334 Katarna ROBINSON / Mudgee Powersports / Gasgas MC 450 36426 3of 7 6.606 1.874

GasGas Aus / Teencee Graphics / TDub

Chief Timekeeper - Andrew McCallum

www.computime.com.au

Clerk of Course - Mark Herfoss
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